
 UCF/FACULTY SENATE/1992-1993 
KEY: 1 = Final year, 2 = First year, 0 = Ex-officio       AS OF:9/21/92 
ARTS & SCIENCES [22]       DEPT PERS   DEPT  PERS 
2  Dr. Lee Armstrong   Mathematics  6284 5986   PH 403 403 
2  Mr. James Cali   Theatre    2861 2396   TH 121 122 

2  Dr. Richard Caron   Mathematics  6284 2064   PH 403 409 
2  Dr. Ida Cook    Sociology   2227 2227   FA 402 406 
1  Dr. Glenn Cunningham  Chemistry   2246 2120   CH 117 328 
1  Dr. John Gupton   Chemistry   2246 5410   CH 117 330 
2  Dr. Roger Handberg  Political Sc.  2608 2608   FA 426 404 
2  Dr. Donald Jones   Philosophy   2273 5459   FA 467 465 
1  Dr. Keith Koons   Music    6263 5116   FA 105 113 
2  Dr. Shirley Leckie  History   2224 2224   FA 551 553 
1  Dr. Ralph Llewellyn  Physics   2325 5513   HP 310 305 
2  Dr. Charles Micarelli  Foreign Language 2472 5935   FA 443 384 
1  Dr. Ali Orooji   Computer Science 2341 5660 CCII 205 131 
1  Dr. Shelly Park   Philosophy & Human. 2273 5408   FA 467 465 
1  Dr. Marion Price   English   2212 2278   FA 450 462 
2  Dr. John Schell   English   2212 2212   FA 450 450 

1  Dr. William Silfvast  Physics (CREOL)  2325 658-6800   HP 310 
1  Dr. Margaret Skoglund  Art    2676 5941   FA 523 523 
2  Dr. Paul Somerville  Statistics   2289 2695 CCII 226 227 
1  Dr. K.Philip Taylor  Communication  2681 2852   FA 534 536 
2  Dr. Janet Turnage   Psychology   2216 2910   PH 302 302  
2  Dr. Henry Whittier  Biology   2141 2978  BIO 210 138 
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION [7] 
2  Mr. Jerald Chesser  Hosp. Mgmt.  2188 5287  BA 409 409 
1  Dr. Stephen Goodman  Management   2679 2675  BA 335 328 
2  Dr. Uma Gupta   Management   5569 5674  BA 335 344 
1  Dr. Walter Johnson  Accounting   2871 2963  BA 437 432 
2  Dr. Naval Modani   Finance   5567 2804  BA 420 415 
1  Dr. Gordon Paul   Marketing   2108 2677  BA 317 314 
2  Dr. Brian Rungeling  Economics   3266 2592  BA 325 324 
EDUCATION [7] 
1  Dr. Kay Allen   Ed.Found.   2427 2037  ED 243 356 
1  Dr. Rebecca Bailey  Instr.Pgms.   2939 2205  ED 346 141 
1  Dr. Karen Biraimah  Ed.Found.   2427 2015  ED 243 251 
2  Dr. Jeffrey Cornett  Instr.Pgms.      2939 0215  ED 346 358 
2  Dr. Lee Cross   E & PE   2401 2036  ED 214 305 
1  Dr. Robert Everett  Instr.Pgms.  2939 5788  ED 346 158 
O  Dr. Rosie Joels  Instr. Pgms.   2939 2008  ED 346 351 
2  Dr. Alexander Wood  Ed Found.   2426 2041  ED 243 248 
ENGINEERING [9] 
2  Dr. Chris Christodoulou Electrical Eng.  2786 5831 ENG 407 411 
2  Dr. David Jenkins   Civil & Environ. 2841 5037 ENG 307 351 
2  Dr. Robert Kersten  Civil & Environ. 2841 5302 ENG 307 103 
1  Dr. Soheil Khajenoori  Computer Eng.  5840 5827 ENG 407 210 
1  Dr. Charles Nuckolls  Mech.Eng. & Aero. 2416 2221 ENG 307 310 

2  Dr. Brian Petrasko  Computer Eng.      2786 2549 ENG 207 145 
2  Dr. Jose Sepulveda  Industrial Eng.  2204 5307 ENG 307 246 
1  Dr. William Swart   Indust. Eng.      2204 5306 ENG 307 307 
1  Dr. Nicolaos Tzannes  Electrical Eng.    2787 5764 ENG 407 407 
HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS  [5] 
1  Dr. Tom Edwards   Health Sciences  2359 2174  HP 122 104 
1  Dr. Barbara Judkins  Nursing   2744 5133  HP 410 402 
1  Dr. Bernard McCarthy  Crim.Justice  2603 5811  PH 116 116 
2  Dr. David Slaughter  Criminal Justice   2603 2603  PH 116 116 
1  Dr. Frances Smith   Nursing   2744 2198  HP 410 427 
LIBRARY [1] 
2  Ms. Linda Sutton   Library   0024  LIB    203 
 UCF/FACULTY SENATE/1993-1994 



KEY: 1 = Final year, 2 = First year, 0 = Ex-officio       AS OF:3/25/93 
ARTS & SCIENCES [23]       DEPT PERS  DEPT  PERS 
1  Dr. Lee Armstrong   Mathematics  6284 5986  PH 403 403 
1  Mr. James Cali   Theatre    2861 2396  TH 121 122 

1  Dr. Richard Caron   Mathematics  6284 2064  PH 403 409 
1  Dr. Ida Cook    Sociology       2227 2227  FA 402 406 
2  Dr. Glenn Cunningham  Chemistry   2246 5410  CH 117 117 
2  Dr. Narsingh Deo   Computer Science 2341 6336 CCII244 241 
1  Dr. Roger Handberg  Political Sc.  2608 2608  FA 426 404 
1  Dr. Donald Jones   Philosophy  2273 5459  FA 467 465 
2  Dr. Keith Koons   Music   2869 5116  FA 105 113 
1  Dr. Shirley Leckie  History   2224 2224  FA 551 553 
2  Dr. John Leeson  Computer Science 2341 2844 CCII244 151 
2 Dr. Steve Lotz   Art    2676 2194  FA 523 527 1  
Dr. Charles Micarelli  Foreign Language 2472 5935  FA 443 384 
1  Dr. John Schell   English   2212 2212  FA 450 450 
2  Dr. Kathleen Sheridan  Psychology  2216 5218  PH 302 311 
2  Dr. William Silfast  Physics   2325 6855  HPB310 310 2  
Dr. Ernest Smith   English   2212 2201  FA 301 306 

2  Dr. F. Snelson   Biology   2141 5394  BIO210 325 
1  Dr. Paul Somerville  Statistics  2289 2695 CCII226 227 
2  Dr. K. Phillip Taylor  Communication  2681 2852  FA 534 536 
1  Dr. Janet Turnage   Psychology      2216 2910  PH 302 302 2  Dr. 
Udaya Vemulapati  Computer Science 2341 2638 CCII244 239 
1  Dr. Henry Whittier   Biology   2141 2978  BIO210 
138 
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION [7] 
1  Mr. Jerald Chesser   Hosp. Mgmt.  2188 5287  BA 409 
409 
2  Dr. Stephen Goodman  Management  2679 2675  BA 335 328 
1  Dr. Uma Gupta    Management  5569 5674  BA 335 344 
2  Dr. Walter Johnson   Accounting  2871 2963  BA 437 432 
1  Dr. Naval Modani   Finance   3575 2804  BA 420 415 

2  Dr. Gordon Paul   Marketing   2108 2677  BA 317 314 
1  Dr. Brian Rungeling  Economics   3266 2592  BA 325 324 
Need 1 more 
EDUCATION [7] 
2  Dr. Ivan Banks   Educ. Founds.  2426 2012  ED 243 243 
2  Dr. Lei Chang    Educ. Founds.  2426 2012  ED 243 
243 
1  Dr. Jeffrey Cornett  Instr.Pgms.      2161 0215  ED 346 358 
1  Dr. Lee Cross        E & PE   2401 2036  ED 214 305 
2  Dr. Larry Holt   Educ. Founds.  2426 2004  ED 243 243 
2  Dr. Kenneth Murray   Educ. Services  2596 2014  ED 318 
318 
1  Dr. Alexander Wood   Ed Found.   2426 2041  ED 243 
248 
ENGINEERING [9]  
1  Dr. Chris Christodoulou  Electrical Eng. 2786 5831  ENG407 411 
2  Dr. Paul Hartman   Civil Eng.  2841 2317  ENG207 207 
2  Dr. Yasser Hosni   Indust.Eng.  2204 5817  ENG307 352 
1  Dr. David Jenkins   Civil & Environ. 2841 5037  ENG307 351 
1  Dr. Robert Kersten   Civil & Environ. 2841 5302  ENG307 
103 
1  Dr. Brian Petrasko          Computer Eng.      2786 2549  ENG207 145 
2  Dr. Samuel Richie   Elect. Eng.  2786 5765  ENG407 116 
1  Dr. Jose Sepulveda   Industrial Eng. 2204 5307  ENG307 246 
2  Dr. Art Weeks    Elect. Eng.  2786 5762  ENG407 
252 
HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS  [5] 
2  Ms. Joyce Dorner   Nursing   6877 5849  HPB410 428 



2  Dr. Nina Peragallo   Nursing   6877 5848  HPB410 
410 
2  Dr. Raymond Shapek   Public Admin.  2604 2454  PH 102 
102 

1  Dr. David Slaughter  Criminal Justice   2603 2603  PH 116 116 
2  Dr. Diane Wink   Nursing    6877 2222  HPB410 404 
LIBRARY [1] 
1  Ms. Linda Sutton   Library   5488 0024  LIB502 502 


